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L Company First Last Score

Red 2B 4 Alamo Crane Service Martelll Adams 98
Red 1B 2 Acrisure/IBTX Clyde Culver 96
Red 8 15 County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 96

Yellow 7 37 Texas Air Products JB CANTEY 96
Yellow 7 37 Texas Air Products AARON CALDWELL 92

Red 1B 2 Acrisure/IBTX Tom Quintero 89
Yellow 8 39 Texas Air Products #3 Cullen Allen 89
Yellow 9 41 Texas Air Products #5 Dominic Detore 89
Yellow 12 47 Trane Technologies Todd Heartman 89
Yellow 6B 36 Texas Capital Bank Luke Healy 88

Red 1B 2 Acrisure/IBTX Bruce Culver 87
Yellow 1 25 Johnson Controls Erek Stone 86
Yellow 10B 44 Trane US Inc. #2 Mario Trejo 85

Red 11B 22 Insco Distributing Matt Metting 84
Yellow 1 25 Johnson Controls Gatlin Grosh 84
Yellow 2 27 Johnson Controls 3 Braden Speer 84
Yellow 3B 30 Mobile Air & Power Rentals Cody Brooks 84
Yellow 8B 40 Texas Air Products #4 Taylor Leblanc 84
Yellow 3 29 Mitsubishi Electric Shawn McCorkel 83

Red 11B 22 Insco Distributing Brad Bryan 82
Yellow 1 25 Johnson Controls Jarrett Pawelek 82
Yellow 2B 28 Mechanical Reps Mark Mattern 81
Yellow 12 47 Trane Technologies Brandon 81

Red 3B 6 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Clay Carroll 80
Red 4B 8 Carrier Enterprise Tony Izaguirre 80

Yellow 5B 33 Standard Supply Chase Anderson 80
Yellow 9B 42 Texas Air Products #6 Zach McManus 80

Red 1B 2 Acrisure/IBTX Edward Pape 79
Red 2B 4 Alamo Crane Service Scott Flick 79
Red 5B 10 Champion Home Services Brandon Sigmon 79
Red 6 11 Comfort-Air Engineering Gabe Gonzales 79
Red 6 11 Comfort-Air Engineering Drew Scoggins 79

Yellow 1 25 Johnson Controls Bailey Watson 79
Yellow 3 29 Mitsubishi Electric William Hutchison 79
Yellow 5B 33 Standard Supply Cameron Kallies 79
Yellow 7B 38 Texas Air Products #2 Brandon Jones 79
Yellow 9B 42 Texas Air Products #6 Kenner Coon 79

Red 7B 14 DAIKIN 2 Robby Weyel 78



Individual

Yellow 7B 38 Texas Air Products #2 Joshua Bailey 77
Yellow 8B 40 Texas Air Products #4 Clint Doege 77

Red 4 7 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating 2 Juan Alvarado 76
Red 4B 8 Carrier Enterprise Nolan Brown 76
Red 9B 18 L Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 76

Yellow 2 27 Johnson Controls 3 Josh Gavos 76
Red 3B 6 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating David Beyer 75

Yellow 5 33 Southeast Texas Mechanical Richard Dunn 75
Red 4 7 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating 2 Eric Luna 74
Red 4 7 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating 2 Parker Hollingshead 74
Red 6 11 Comfort-Air Engineering Phil Little 74
Red 6B 12 CLIMATEC Kenneth Marshall 74
Red 11B 22 Insco Distributing Chad Naylor 74

Yellow 11 45 Trane US Inc. #3 Steven Schott 74
Yellow 11 45 Trane US Inc. #3 Ryan Thronberg 74

Red 3 5 Air Authority LLC Casey Burns 73
Red 4 7 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating 2 Tim Megason 73
Red 7B 14 DAIKIN 2 Steve Key 73
Red 7B 14 DAIKIN 2 Darin Merchant 73

Yellow 2B 28 Mechanical Reps Michael Greer 73
Yellow 10 43 Trane US Inc. Jeff Miller 73

Red 6B 12 CLIMATEC Rudy Garcia 72
Red 11B 22 Insco Distributing Chet Steubing 72

Yellow 6B 36 Texas Capital Bank Tanner Schorp 72
Yellow 9 41 Texas Air Products #5 Eric Hernandez 72
Yellow 12 47 Trane Technologies Bret Hutchins 72
Yellow 12B 48 Trane Technologies #2 Don Kichner 72

Red 3B 6 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Jonathan Beyer 71
Red 7 13 DAIKIN Daniel Karl 71
Red 9B 18 L Frost Bank (Women's Team) Hanna Dawson 71
Red 11 21 Heat and Treat of South Texas Frank Garza 71

Yellow 4 31 Port San Antonio Jorge Lara 71
Yellow 5B 33 Standard Supply Andrew Liska 71
Yellow 10B 44 Trane US Inc. #2 George Molina 71
Yellow 12B 48 Trane Technologies #2 Hayden Cawthon 71

Red 1 1  A-GAS US, Inc. Logan Cole 70
Red 7 13 DAIKIN   Nick Skeen 70

Yellow 2 27 Johnson Controls 3 Billy Jachetta 70
Yellow 4 31 Port San Antonio Gilbert Perez 70



Individual

Yellow 4B 32 Port San Antonio 2 Lee Moore 70
Yellow 7B 38 Texas Air Products #2 Brendon Burgess 70
Yellow 8 39 Texas Air Products #3 Mike Pollaro 70
Yellow 8B 40 Texas Air Products #4 Matthew Grimes 70
Yellow 11B 46 Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 70
Yellow 12B 48 Trane Technologies #2 Charles Rios 70

Red 2B 4 Alamo Crane Service Bobby Erwin 69
Red 9 17 Ferguson HVAC 2 Albert Gonzales 69
Red 3 5 Air Authority LLC Mike Guillory 68

Yellow 7 37 Texas Air Products ANTHONY GOMEZ 68
Yellow 10 43 Trane US Inc. Patrick Blische 68
Yellow 10 43 Trane US Inc. Braeden Marquez 68

Red 9 17 Ferguson HVAC 2 Justin Green 67
Yellow 3 29 Mitsubishi Electric Travis Zuker 67
Yellow 5 33 Southeast Texas Mechanical Mark Coronado 67
Yellow 7 37 Texas Air Products CUATRO KOHLER 67
Yellow 2B 28 Mechanical Reps Matt Dierlam 66
Yellow 3 29 Mitsubishi Electric Sean Mulhollen 66
Yellow 5B 33 Standard Supply Tim McCoy 66
Yellow 9B 42 Texas Air Products #6 Javier Barbosa 66
Yellow 12 47 Trane Technologies Josh McDonald 66

Red 5B 10 Champion Home Services Jonathan Courtney 65
Yellow 2 27 Johnson Controls 3 Ivan Ramos 65
Yellow 4 31 Port San Antonio Lonnie Pearce 65
Yellow 8B 40 Texas Air Products #4 Joe Stanush 65
Yellow 11 45 Trane US Inc. #3 Jose Martinez 65

Red 7B 14 DAIKIN 2 Clint Hughey 64
Red 8B 16 Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 63

Yellow 2B 28 Mechanical Reps Josh Cook 63
Yellow 4B 32 Port San Antonio 2 Andrew Garcia 63
Yellow 9 41 Texas Air Products #5 David Bourassa 63
Yellow 11B 46 Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Keith Wilks 63
Yellow 6B 36 Texas Capital Bank Pedro Gutierrez 62
Yellow 10B 44 Trane US Inc. #2 Justin Walton 62
Yellow 12B 48 Trane Technologies #2 John Kirkpatrick 62

Red 9 17 Ferguson HVAC 2 Victor Rocha 61
Yellow 7B 38 Texas Air Products #2 Kevin Grothues 61
Yellow 8 39 Texas Air Products #3 Trevor Shaw 61

Red 2B 4 Alamo Crane Service Scott Whitehead 60



Individual

Red 3 5 Air Authority LLC Chester Bull 60
Red 7 13 DAIKIN Robert Ortiz 60

Yellow 5 33 Southeast Texas Mechanical Buddy Benton 60
Yellow 10 43 Trane US Inc. Todd Cabiness 60

Red 9B 18 L Frost Bank Kristen Ottea 59
Yellow 10B 44 Trane US Inc. #2 Brandon Foster 58

Red 6B 12 CLIMATEC Brian Cona 57
Red 1 1  A-GAS US, Inc. Rafael Regalado 56

Yellow 6B 36 Texas Capital Bank Steven Espinoza 56
Red 3B 6 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Pat Beyer 55
Red 5B 10 Champion Home Services Graham Hauptman 55
Red 8B 16 Ferguson HVAC Mike Garrity 55

Yellow 5 33 Southeast Texas Mechanical Paul Wacker 55
Red 6 11 Comfort-Air Engineering Adam Schmidt 54

Yellow 9 41 Texas Air Products #5 Ryan Pena 54
Red 9 17 Ferguson HVAC 2 Luis Pineea 53
Red 7 13 DAIKIN Bryan Chapman 48

Yellow 11B 46 Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Dylan Kulesza 48
Red 8 15 County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 46

Yellow 8 39 Texas Air Products #3 Mike Alexander 44
Red 5B 10 Champion Home Services Lance  Vradenburg 41
Red 6B 12 CLIMATEC Carlos 41

Yellow 11B 46 Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Urban Wilks 39
Red 9B 18 L Frost Bank Morgan Mitchell 38

Yellow 4B 32 Port San Antonio 2 Jesse Aten 35
Red 3 5 Air Authority LLC Robert Langston 25



Team

Course Station

TE
AM

 #

L Company First Last Score

Red 1B 2 Acrisure/IBTX Tom Quintero 89
Red 1B 2 Acrisure/IBTX Bruce Culver 87
Red 1B 2 Acrisure/IBTX Clyde Culver 96
Red 1B 2 Acrisure/IBTX Edward Pape 79

2 Total 351
Yellow 1 25 Johnson Controls Gatlin Grosh 84
Yellow 1 25 Johnson Controls Jarrett Pawelek 82
Yellow 1 25 Johnson Controls Erek Stone 86
Yellow 1 25 Johnson Controls Bailey Watson 79

25 Total 331
Yellow 7 37 Texas Air Products AARON CALDWELL 92
Yellow 7 37 Texas Air Products ANTHONY GOMEZ 68
Yellow 7 37 Texas Air Products CUATRO KOHLER 67
Yellow 7 37 Texas Air Products JB CANTEY 96

37 Total 323
Red 11B 22 Insco Distributing Chad Naylor 74
Red 11B 22 Insco Distributing Chet Steubing 72
Red 11B 22 Insco Distributing Matt Metting 84
Red 11B 22 Insco Distributing Brad Bryan 82

22 Total 312
Yellow 12 47 Trane Technologies Bret Hutchins 72
Yellow 12 47 Trane Technologies Josh McDonald 66
Yellow 12 47 Trane Technologies Brandon 81
Yellow 12 47 Trane Technologies Todd Heartman 89

47 Total 308
Red 2B 4 Alamo Crane Service Martelll Adams 98
Red 2B 4 Alamo Crane Service Scott Flick 79
Red 2B 4 Alamo Crane Service Scott Whitehead 60
Red 2B 4 Alamo Crane Service Bobby Erwin 69

4 Total 306
Red 4 7 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating 2 Eric Luna 74
Red 4 7 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating 2 Parker Hollingshead 74
Red 4 7 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating 2 Tim Megason 73
Red 4 7 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating 2 Juan Alvarado 76

7 Total 297



Team

Yellow 5B 50 Standard Supply Cameron Kallies 79
Yellow 5B 50 Standard Supply Chase Anderson 80
Yellow 5B 50 Standard Supply Tim McCoy 66
Yellow 5B 50 Standard Supply Andrew Liska 71

50 Total 296
Yellow 8B 40 Texas Air Products #4 Clint Doege 77
Yellow 8B 40 Texas Air Products #4 Matthew Grimes 70
Yellow 8B 40 Texas Air Products #4 Taylor Leblanc 84
Yellow 8B 40 Texas Air Products #4 Joe Stanush 65

40 Total 296
Yellow 2 27 Johnson Controls 3 Josh Gavos 76
Yellow 2 27 Johnson Controls 3 Braden Speer 84
Yellow 2 27 Johnson Controls 3 Billy Jachetta 70
Yellow 2 27 Johnson Controls 3 Ivan Ramos 65

27 Total 295
Yellow 3 29 Mitsubishi Electric Sean Mulhollen 66
Yellow 3 29 Mitsubishi Electric Travis Zuker 67
Yellow 3 29 Mitsubishi Electric Shawn McCorkel 83
Yellow 3 29 Mitsubishi Electric William Hutchison 79

29 Total 295
Red 7B 14 DAIKIN 2 Robby Weyel 78
Red 7B 14 DAIKIN 2 Clint Hughey 64
Red 7B 14 DAIKIN 2 Steve Key 73
Red 7B 14 DAIKIN 2 Darin Merchant 73

14 Total 288
Yellow 7B 38 Texas Air Products #2 Joshua Bailey 77
Yellow 7B 38 Texas Air Products #2 Kevin Grothues 61
Yellow 7B 38 Texas Air Products #2 Brandon Jones 79
Yellow 7B 38 Texas Air Products #2 Brendon Burgess 70

38 Total 287
Red 6 11 Comfort-Air Engineering Adam Schmidt 54
Red 6 11 Comfort-Air Engineering Gabe Gonzales 79
Red 6 11 Comfort-Air Engineering Drew Scoggins 79
Red 6 11 Comfort-Air Engineering Phil Little 74

11 Total 286



Team

Yellow 2B 28 Mechanical Reps Josh Cook 63
Yellow 2B 28 Mechanical Reps Michael Greer 73
Yellow 2B 28 Mechanical Reps Mark Mattern 81
Yellow 2B 28 Mechanical Reps Matt Dierlam 66

28 Total 283
Red 3B 6 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Pat Beyer 55
Red 3B 6 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Jonathan Beyer 71
Red 3B 6 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating David Beyer 75
Red 3B 6 Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Clay Carroll 80

6 Total 281
Yellow 6B 36 Texas Capital Bank Pedro Gutierrez 62
Yellow 6B 36 Texas Capital Bank Steven Espinoza 56
Yellow 6B 36 Texas Capital Bank Tanner Schorp 72
Yellow 6B 36 Texas Capital Bank Luke Healy 88

36 Total 278
Yellow 9 41 Texas Air Products #5 Dominic Detore 89
Yellow 9 41 Texas Air Products #5 Eric Hernandez 72
Yellow 9 41 Texas Air Products #5 Ryan Pena 54
Yellow 9 41 Texas Air Products #5 David Bourassa 63

41 Total 278
Yellow 10B 44 Trane US Inc. #2 Mario Trejo 85
Yellow 10B 44 Trane US Inc. #2 Justin Walton 62
Yellow 10B 44 Trane US Inc. #2 George Molina 71
Yellow 10B 44 Trane US Inc. #2 Brandon Foster 58

44 Total 276
Yellow 12B 48 Trane Technologies #2 Charles Rios 70
Yellow 12B 48 Trane Technologies #2 Don Kichner 72
Yellow 12B 48 Trane Technologies #2 John Kirkpatrick 62
Yellow 12B 48 Trane Technologies #2 Hayden Cawthon 71

48 Total 275
Yellow 10 43 Trane US Inc. Patrick Blische 68
Yellow 10 43 Trane US Inc. Todd Cabiness 60
Yellow 10 43 Trane US Inc. Jeff Miller 73
Yellow 10 43 Trane US Inc. Braeden Marquez 68

43 Total 269
Yellow 8 39 Texas Air Products #3 Cullen Allen 89
Yellow 8 39 Texas Air Products #3 Mike Pollaro 70
Yellow 8 39 Texas Air Products #3 Trevor Shaw 61
Yellow 8 39 Texas Air Products #3 Mike Alexander 44

39 Total 264



Team

Yellow 5 33 Southeast Texas Mechanical Paul Wacker 55
Yellow 5 33 Southeast Texas Mechanical Mark Coronado 67
Yellow 5 33 Southeast Texas Mechanical Richard Dunn 75
Yellow 5 33 Southeast Texas Mechanical Buddy Benton 60

33 Total 257
Red 9 17 Ferguson HVAC 2 Luis Pineea 53
Red 9 17 Ferguson HVAC 2 Victor Rocha 61
Red 9 17 Ferguson HVAC 2 Justin Green 67
Red 9 17 Ferguson HVAC 2 Albert Gonzales 69

17 Total 250
Red 7 13 DAIKIN Robert Ortiz 60
Red 7 13 DAIKIN   Nick Skeen 70
Red 7 13 DAIKIN Daniel Karl 71
Red 7 13 DAIKIN Bryan Chapman 48

13 Total 249
Red 6B 12 CLIMATEC Kenneth Marshall 74
Red 6B 12 CLIMATEC Rudy Garcia 72
Red 6B 12 CLIMATEC Brian Cona 57
Red 6B 12 CLIMATEC Carlos 41

12 Total 244
Red 9B 18 L Frost Bank (Women's Team) Hanna Dawson 71
Red 9B 18 L Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 76
Red 9B 18 L Frost Bank Kristen Ottea 59
Red 9B 18 L Frost Bank Morgan Mitchell 38

18 Total 244
Red 5B 10 Champion Home Services Graham Hauptman 55
Red 5B 10 Champion Home Services Lance  Vradenburg 41
Red 5B 10 Champion Home Services Jonathan Courtney 65
Red 5B 10 Champion Home Services Brandon Sigmon 79

10 Total 240
Red 3 5 Air Authority LLC Chester Bull 60
Red 3 5 Air Authority LLC Mike Guillory 68
Red 3 5 Air Authority LLC Robert Langston 25
Red 3 5 Air Authority LLC Casey Burns 73

5 Total 226
Yellow 9B 42 Texas Air Products #6 Zach McManus 80
Yellow 9B 42 Texas Air Products #6 Javier Barbosa 66
Yellow 9B 42 Texas Air Products #6 Kenner Coon 79

42 Total 225



Team

Yellow 11B 46 Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 70
Yellow 11B 46 Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Keith Wilks 63
Yellow 11B 46 Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Urban Wilks 39
Yellow 11B 46 Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Dylan Kulesza 48

46 Total 220
Yellow 11 45 Trane US Inc. #3 Jose Martinez 65
Yellow 11 45 Trane US Inc. #3 Steven Schott 74
Yellow 11 45 Trane US Inc. #3 Ryan Thronberg 74

45 Total 213
Yellow 4 31 Port San Antonio Gilbert Perez 70
Yellow 4 31 Port San Antonio Lonnie Pearce 65
Yellow 4 31 Port San Antonio Jorge Lara 71

31 Total 206
Yellow 4B 32 Port San Antonio 2 Andrew Garcia 63
Yellow 4B 32 Port San Antonio 2 Jesse Aten 35
Yellow 4B 32 Port San Antonio 2 Lee Moore 70

32 Total 168
Red 4B 8 Carrier Enterprise Nolan Brown 76
Red 4B 8 Carrier Enterprise Tony Izaguirre 80

8 Total 156
Red 8 15 County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 46
Red 8 15 County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 96

15 Total 142
Red 1 1  A-GAS US, Inc. Rafael Regalado 56
Red 1 1  A-GAS US, Inc. Logan Cole 70

1 Total 126
Red 8B 16 Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 63
Red 8B 16 Ferguson HVAC Mike Garrity 55

16 Total 118
Yellow 3B 30 Mobile Air & Power Rentals Cody Brooks 84

30 Total 84
Red 11 21 Heat and Treat of South Texas Frank Garza 71

21 Total 71



Company First Last Score Award
Mechanical Reps Josh Cook 63 C1
Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 63 C2
Texas Air Products #5 David Bourassa 63 C3

Texas Air Products #3 Mike Pollaro 70 B1
Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 70 B2
Texas Air Products #4 Matthew Grimes 70 B3

DAIKIN 2 Robby Weyel 78 A1
Texas Air Products #4 Clint Doege 77 A2
Texas Air Products #2 Joshua Bailey 77 A3

Alamo Crane Service Martelll Adams 98 AA1
Texas Air Products JB CANTEY 96 AA2
County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 96 AA3

Company First Last Score Award
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 76 HOA

Company First Last Score
Frost Bank Leanne Ethridge 76
Frost Bank Hanna Dawson 71
Frost Bank Kristen Ottea 59
Frost Bank Morgan Mitchell 38

244

Company First Last Score
Acrisure/IBTX Tom Quintero 89
Acrisure/IBTX Bruce Culver 87
Acrisure/IBTX Clyde Culver 96
Acrisure/IBTX Edward Pape 79

351

Company First Last Score
Johnson Controls Gatlin Grosh 84
Johnson Controls Jarrett Pawelek 82
Johnson Controls Erek Stone 86
Johnson Controls Bailey Watson 79
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